LED Heliport
Perimeter Light
1.3.4
Page 1 of 110/26/06
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.

• 5 year warranty
LED Heliport Perimeter Light
Ordering Code
Fixture Type Lamp Color Power Mounting Height Fixture Options
74- Y: Yellow
G: Green
240: 240VAC
120: 120VAC
24: 24VDC
12: 12VDC
14: 14” Standard
24: 24” Extended
30: 30” Extended
2: 2” NPS
SB: Shallow Base & Base Plate
BM: Base Mounted
JB: Junction Box
SM: Stake Mounted
LL: No Lamp
74-